
Pos 

DUNLOP Cup 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNF 

DUNLOP Cup 600 

1 

No. 

222 

111 

16 

148 

4 

30 

18 

Name 

SADRIC Luka 

ZOLIN Andrea 

ZANLORENZI Moreno 

VANIA Filippo 

BONATO Andrea 

BUTTI Alberto 

DE PIERI Nicola 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

2 

5 

Total Tm 

10:14.609 

11:11.725 

11:11.909 

11:40.999 

12:00.021 

4:14.659 

10:53.367 

Diff 

57.116 

57.300 

1:26.390 

1:45.412 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:40.054 

1:47.842 

1:47.781 

1:53.262 

1:57.140 

2:04.917 

2:07.290 

In Lap 

6 

6 

3 

5 

6 

1 

3 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati V4 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Aprilia 1100 

Ducati 1199 

Yamaha R3 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

57.116 

Avg. Speed 

146,481 

Best Lap Tm 

1:40.054 

Best Speed 

149,967 

Best Lap by 

222 - SADRIC Luka 

7th King of Grobnik 2024. 

14.09.2024 

 DUNLOP CUP 600/1000 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:01:09 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

14.9.2024. 16:00 


